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Members Programme of Meetings for 2020

Date TNC and Bodies Established by the TNC WTO Regular Bodies Other

Tue 23 Jun Committee on Budget, Finance and Administration

Wed 24 Jun Structured Discussions on Investment Facilitation for 
Development
Committee on Sanitary and Phytosanitary Measures

Thu 25 Jun Informal Open-ended Negotiating Group on Rules (Fisheries 
Subsidies)

Informal Committee on Sanitary and Phytosanitary Measures

Fri 26 Jun Committee on Sanitary and Phytosanitary Measures

Mon 29 Jun Dispute Settlement Body

Tue 30 Jun Sub-Committee on Least-Developed Countries

Wed 01 Jul Council for Trade in Services
Council for Trade in Services
Committee on Specific Commitments

Fri 03 Jul Committee on Trade and Environment

Mon 06 Jul Trade Policy Review Body - Japan

Tue 07 Jul Committee on Trade and Development - Session on Aid for 
Trade

Fourth Working Party on the Accession of Uzbekistan

Wed 08 Jul Trade Policy Review Body - Japan

Fri 10 Jul Informal Committee on Market Access

Mon 13 Jul Committee on Trade in Financial Services

Tue 14 Jul Committee on Trade in Financial Services

Note: Time is not indicated for meetings scheduled for full day. Meetings in square brackets are only indicative.
The column "Other" incorporates WTO bodies of limited membership, Working Parties on Accession, Seminars, Symposia and other activities.
Where negotiating groups have overlapping dates, the groups will coordinate to avoid simultaneous formal sessions.
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Date TNC and Bodies Established by the TNC WTO Regular Bodies Other

Tue 21 Jul Informal Open-ended Negotiating Group on Rules (Fisheries 
Subsidies)

Committee on Government Procurement

Wed 22 Jul GENERAL COUNCIL

Thu 23 Jul GENERAL COUNCIL

Fri 24 Jul Informal Trade Policy Review Body meeting on Monitoring

Wed 29 Jul Dispute Settlement Body

Fri 28 Aug Dispute Settlement Body

Thu 10 Sep JEUNE GENEVOIS (WTO non-working day)

Fri 11 Sep WTO Non-Working Day

Tue 15 Sep Trade Policy Review Body - India

Thu 17 Sep Trade Policy Review Body - India

Fri 18 Sep Committee on Customs Valuation

Tue 22 Sep Trade Policy Review Body - Nicaragua

Thu 24 Sep Trade Policy Review Body - Nicaragua

Mon 28 Sep Dispute Settlement Body

Fri 02 Oct Committee on Import Licensing

Mon 12 Oct Trade Policy Review Body - Myanmar

Wed 14 Oct Trade Policy Review Body - Myanmar

Note: Time is not indicated for meetings scheduled for full day. Meetings in square brackets are only indicative.
The column "Other" incorporates WTO bodies of limited membership, Working Parties on Accession, Seminars, Symposia and other activities.
Where negotiating groups have overlapping dates, the groups will coordinate to avoid simultaneous formal sessions.
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Date TNC and Bodies Established by the TNC WTO Regular Bodies Other

Thu 15 Oct Committee on Rules of Origin

Fri 16 Oct Committee on Rules of Origin

Tue 27 Oct Informal Committee on Technical Barriers to Trade

Wed 28 Oct Committee on Technical Barriers to Trade
Dispute Settlement Body

Workshop - ITA (Information Technology Agreement)

Thu 29 Oct Committee on Technical Barriers to Trade Committee of Participants on the Expansion of Trade in 
Information Technology Products
Workshop - ITA (Information Technology Agreement)

Mon 02 Nov Trade Policy Review Body - Indonesia
Informal Committee on Sanitary and Phytosanitary Measures

Tue 03 Nov Informal Committee on Sanitary and Phytosanitary Measures

Wed 04 Nov Informal Committee on Sanitary and Phytosanitary Measures
Trade Policy Review Body - Indonesia

Thu 05 Nov Committee on Sanitary and Phytosanitary Measures

Fri 06 Nov Committee on Sanitary and Phytosanitary Measures

Mon 09 Nov Trade Policy Review Body - Kyrgyz Republic

Wed 11 Nov Trade Policy Review Body - Kyrgyz Republic

Tue 24 Nov Trade Policy Review Body - Thailand

Note: Time is not indicated for meetings scheduled for full day. Meetings in square brackets are only indicative.
The column "Other" incorporates WTO bodies of limited membership, Working Parties on Accession, Seminars, Symposia and other activities.
Where negotiating groups have overlapping dates, the groups will coordinate to avoid simultaneous formal sessions.
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Date TNC and Bodies Established by the TNC WTO Regular Bodies Other

Thu 26 Nov Trade Policy Review Body - Thailand

Fri 27 Nov Dispute Settlement Body

Tue 01 Dec Trade Policy Review Body - Argentina

Thu 03 Dec Trade Policy Review Body - Argentina

Wed 09 Dec Trade Policy Review Body - Viet Nam

Fri 11 Dec Trade Policy Review Body - Viet Nam

Tue 15 Dec Trade Policy Review Body - Macao, China

Thu 17 Dec Trade Policy Review Body - Macao, China

Fri 18 Dec Dispute Settlement Body

Fri 25 Dec CHRISTMAS DAY (WTO non-working day)

Note: Time is not indicated for meetings scheduled for full day. Meetings in square brackets are only indicative.
The column "Other" incorporates WTO bodies of limited membership, Working Parties on Accession, Seminars, Symposia and other activities.
Where negotiating groups have overlapping dates, the groups will coordinate to avoid simultaneous formal sessions.
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